Response_Date

2/8/19 11:55 PM
2/8/19 11:39 PM

2/8/19 11:22 PM
2/8/19 10:57 PM
2/8/19 10:48 PM
2/8/19 10:33 PM
2/8/19 10:32 PM

2/8/19 10:27 PM
2/8/19 10:13 PM
2/8/19 9:57 PM

2/8/19 9:55 PM

2/8/19 9:34 PM
2/8/19 9:28 PM
2/8/19 9:09 PM
2/8/19 8:39 PM
2/8/19 8:27 PM
2/8/19 8:03 PM
2/8/19 8:01 PM
2/8/19 7:51 PM
2/8/19 7:42 PM
2/8/19 7:40 PM
2/8/19 7:34 PM
2/8/19 7:18 PM
2/8/19 7:11 PM
2/8/19 7:07 PM
2/8/19 7:04 PM
2/8/19 6:50 PM

Problem

Advised PD
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Info Medical (Law)
Abandoned Vehicle
Repo/Private TOW
Info Medical (Law)

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
MVA Unknown
Injury

MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol
Parking Complaint
Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Assault

Unverified Alarm
Info Medical (Law)
Transport

Advised PD

Safe 2 Tell
Transport

Theft

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

510 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Emergency Crossover / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15771 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 4th Ave / Indiana St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
1400-1599 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 93/ WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2007 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

400 Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Zurich St/ D St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

02082019-0072094
02082019-0072058

02082019-0072016
02082019-0071971
02082019-0071963
02082019-0071926
02082019-0071915

02082019-0071906
02082019-0071882
02082019-0071840

02082019-0071847

02082019-0071797
02082019-0071791
02082019-0071730
02082019-0071644
02082019-0071621
02082019-0071580
02082019-0071573
02082019-0071568
02082019-0071536
02082019-0071532
02082019-0071517
02082019-0071488
02082019-0071471
02082019-0071469
02082019-0071461
02082019-0071442

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-000699

GN19-000698

GN19-000697



2/8/19 6:34 PM
2/8/19 6:31 PM

2/8/19 6:27 PM

2/8/19 6:25 PM
2/8/19 6:25 PM
2/8/19 6:22 PM
2/8/19 6:17 PM
2/8/19 6:03 PM

2/8/19 5:57 PM

2/8/19 5:47 PM
2/8/19 5:06 PM
2/8/19 4:55 PM
2/8/19 4:48 PM

2/8/19 4:36 PM

2/8/19 4:20 PM
2/8/19 4:08 PM

2/8/19 4:06 PM

2/8/19 4:04 PM
2/8/19 4:03 PM

2/8/19 3:45 PM

2/8/19 3:42 PM

2/8/19 3:40 PM

2/8/19 3:30 PM
2/8/19 3:19 PM

911 Hangup/Check
Suicidal
Person/Attempt

Hazard

Transport
Transport
Safe 2 Tell
Theft
Transport

Follow Up

Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
Harassment
Domestic

MVA Property
Damage

Transport

Follow Up

MVA Property
Damage

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)

Traffic Stop

Abandoned Vehicle

Transport
Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

424 Basalt Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

58 EB WASHINGTON OFF RAMP / WASHINGTON 58

EB ON RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mcintyre St/ W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

15975 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100-191 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17456 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

432 BASALT CT, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

511 Plateau Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
511 Plateau Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

lowa St / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 58 Eb 8th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02082019-0071412
02082019-0071406

02082019-0071401

02082019-0071395
02082019-0071392
02082019-0071382
02082019-0071375
02082019-0071353

02082019-0071340

02082019-0071320
02082019-0071236
02082019-0071217
02082019-0071206

02082019-0071182

02082019-0071154
02082019-0071136

02082019-0071123

02082019-0071117
02082019-0071113

02082019-0071073

02082019-0071067

02082019-0071064

02082019-0071047
02082019-0071041

GN19-000695

GN19-000694

GN19-000696
GN19-000693

GN19-000692

GN19-000691
GN19-000690

GN19-000688

CSM19-000003|GN19-

000689



2/8/19 3:09 PM
2/8/19 2:47 PM
2/8/19 2:32 PM
2/8/19 2:31 PM
2/8/19 2:30 PM
2/8/19 2:22 PM
2/8/19 2:22 PM
2/8/19 2:04 PM
2/8/19 1:58 PM
2/8/19 1:31 PM
2/8/19 1:28 PM
2/8/19 1:20 PM
2/8/19 1:06 PM
2/8/19 1:01 PM
2/8/19 12:43 PM
2/8/19 12:23 PM
2/8/19 9:39 AM

2/8/19 9:14 AM

2/8/19 8:47 AM
2/8/19 8:29 AM
2/8/19 8:00 AM
2/8/19 7:53 AM
2/8/19 7:52 AM
2/8/19 7:46 AM
2/8/19 7:45 AM

2/8/19 7:41 AM

2/8/19 6:52 AM
2/8/19 6:39 AM
2/8/19 6:28 AM
2/8/19 6:25 AM

Hazard

Transport

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Assist Fire/Medical
Traffic Enforcement
Transport

Follow Up
Transport

Transport

Transport

Transport

Transport

Extra Patrol

Building Check

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Follow Up
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Transport
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Info Medical (Law)
Assist Fire/Medical
Building Check
MVA Hit and Run

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

C470 Wb To 6th Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Genesee

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
7th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 and N Washington, Golden

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Vault

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17794 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16351 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2050 Goldenvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02082019-0071024
02082019-0070989
02082019-0070965
02082019-0070963
02082019-0070959
02082019-0070943
02082019-0070942
02082019-0070920
02082019-0070914
02082019-0070880
02082019-0070878
02082019-0070872
02082019-0070860
02082019-0070855
02082019-0070850
02082019-0070841
02082019-0070751

02082019-0070736

02082019-0070716
02082019-0070704
02082019-0070681
02082019-0070671
02082019-0070667
02082019-0070659
02082019-0070657

02082019-0070651

02072019-0070623
02072019-0070609
02072019-0070595
02072019-0070594

GN19-000686

GN19-000685
GN19-000687

GN19-000683



2/8/19 6:09 AM

2/8/19 5:32 AM
2/8/195:21 AM
2/8/19 5:11 AM

2/8/19 4:58 AM

2/8/19 4:43 AM
2/8/19 4:36 AM

2/8/19 4:30 AM

2/8/19 4:20 AM
2/8/19 4:19 AM
2/8/19 4:08 AM
2/8/19 3:31 AM
2/8/19 3:14 AM
2/8/19 3:08 AM
2/8/19 2:52 AM
2/8/19 2:52 AM
2/8/19 2:47 AM

2/8/19 2:43 AM
2/8/19 2:41 AM
2/8/19 2:31 AM

2/8/19 2:23 AM
2/8/19 2:18 AM
2/8/19 2:17 AM

2/8/19 2:02 AM
2/8/19 1:58 AM
2/8/19 1:58 AM

MVA Property
Damage

Area Check
Area Check
Traffic Stop
MVA Property
Damage
Traffic Stop
Building Check
MVA Property
Damage
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Building Check
Escape

Drug Related
Safe 2 Tell
Building Check
Escape

Traffic Stop

Motorist Assist
Building Check
Traffic Stop

Building Check
Building Check
Attempt To Locate

Traffic Stop
Building Check

Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

6th Ave Eb W Of 170, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Brickyard Cir / Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
619 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
20th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

550 Orchard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Washington Ave / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6TH AVE EB / JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1506 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

12th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

9TH ST /ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb / Washington 58 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

17198 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17881 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp / C470 Eb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp / 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401
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02072019-0070578

02072019-0070546
02072019-0070535
02072019-0070514

02072019-0070506

02072019-0070488
02072019-0070480

02072019-0070476

02072019-0070464
02072019-0070461
02072019-0070444
02072019-0070400
02072019-0070381
02072019-0070375
02072019-0070350
02072019-0070351
02072019-0070345

02072019-0070346
02072019-0070336
02072019-0070327

02072019-0070316
02072019-0070312
02072019-0070310

02072019-0070298
02072019-0070292
02072019-0070290

GN19-000681
GN19-000682

GN19-000680

GN19-000678
GN19-000679

GN19-000677



2/8/19 1:48 AM
2/8/19 1:47 AM
2/8/19 1:43 AM
2/8/19 1:42 AM
2/8/19 1:37 AM
2/8/19 1:29 AM
2/8/19 1:17 AM
2/8/19 1:14 AM
2/8/19 1:02 AM
2/8/19 12:52 AM
2/8/19 12:44 AM
2/8/19 12:18 AM

Area Check
Traffic Complaint
Probation Visit
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Building Check
Assist Fire/Medical
Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Informational
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1499 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
18301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hog Back Dr / Brickyard Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
431 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3155-3495 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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02072019-0070273
02072019-0070275
02072019-0070267
02072019-0070264
02072019-0070258
02072019-0070237
02072019-0070214
02072019-0070206
02072019-0070188
02072019-0070172
02072019-0070159
02072019-0070110



